
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Sun City Resurfacing

Advertised: October 25, 2005 ( Agenda item 3.44 )
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: November 23, 2005 PROJECT NO. X0602

Silvia Construction, Inc.
Rancho Cucamonga, CA  

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID AMOUNT
1 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 18,985 10.00 189,850.00 20.00 379,700.00
2 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 145 30.00 4,350.00 101.00 14,645.00
3 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 36,905 45.00 1,660,725.00 59.20 2,184,776.00
4 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL) SQFT 3,495 10.00 34,950.00 10.20 35,649.00
5 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,175 6.00 7,050.00 2.40 2,820.00
6 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 365 20.00 7,300.00 27.40 10,001.00
7 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201) LF 35 25.00 875.00 52.00 1,820.00
8 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 1,297 5.00 6,485.00 7.60 9,857.20
9 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403) (CASE B) 

MODIFIED
EA 186 1,300.00 241,800.00 1,553.00 288,858.00

10 510221 CLASS 3 CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) (CRS 401) SQFT 3,060 8.00 24,480.00 4.90 14,994.00
11 013905 ASPHALT CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH W/ ASPHALT 

CONCRETE DIKE) (CRS 206)
EA 12 800.00 9,600.00 626.00 7,512.00

12 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 525.00 525.00
13 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
14 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 9,057.00 9,057.00
15 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 4,640.00 4,640.00
16 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 2,140.00 2,140.00
17 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 35,000.00 35,000.00 42,300.00 42,300.00
18 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 22,300.00 22,300.00

 
TOTALS: 2,293,465.00 3,046,594.20

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Sun City Resurfacing

Advertised: October 25, 2005 ( Agenda item 3.44 )
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: November 23, 2005 PROJECT NO. X0602

Matich Corporation R.J. Noble Company
San Bernardino, CA  92412 Orange, CA  92856

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT
1 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 18,985 30.00 569,550.00 30.00 569,550.00
2 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 145 60.00 8,700.00 44.00 6,380.00
3 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 36,905 56.75 2,094,358.75 54.50 2,011,322.50
4 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL) SQFT 3,495 10.50 36,697.50 16.05 56,094.75
5 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,175 3.00 3,525.00 2.40 2,820.00
6 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 365 95.00 34,675.00 54.00 19,710.00
7 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201) LF 35 175.00 6,125.00 54.00 1,890.00
8 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 1,297 5.00 6,485.00 5.80 7,522.60
9 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403) (CASE B) 

MODIFIED
EA 186 2,200.00 409,200.00 3,470.00 645,420.00

10 510221 CLASS 3 CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) (CRS 401) SQFT 3,060 11.50 35,190.00 8.00 24,480.00
11 013905 ASPHALT CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH W/ ASPHALT 

CONCRETE DIKE) (CRS 206)
EA 12 750.00 9,000.00 1,870.00 22,440.00

12 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,700.00 1,700.00
13 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
14 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 7,500.00 7,500.00 62,000.00 62,000.00
15 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 2,650.00 2,650.00
16 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 14,300.00 14,300.00
17 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 20,000.00 20,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
18 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 176,437.75 176,437.75 82,000.00 82,000.00

TOTALS: 3,444,444.00 3,575,279.85
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Sun City Resurfacing

Advertised: October 25, 2005 ( Agenda item 3.44 )
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: November 23, 2005 PROJECT NO. X0602

All American Asphalt
Corona, CA  92878-2229

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT
1 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 18,985 26.00 493,610.00 0.00
2 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 145 110.00 15,950.00 0.00
3 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 36,905 62.00 2,288,110.00 0.00
4 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL) SQFT 3,495 16.00 55,920.00 0.00
5 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,175 2.50 2,937.50 0.00
6 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 365 42.00 15,330.00 0.00
7 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201) LF 35 47.00 1,645.00 0.00
8 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 1,297 10.00 12,970.00 0.00
9 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403) (CASE B) 

MODIFIED
EA 186 3,100.00 576,600.00 0.00

10 510221 CLASS 3 CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) (CRS 401) SQFT 3,060 7.00 21,420.00 0.00
11 013905 ASPHALT CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH W/ ASPHALT 

CONCRETE DIKE) (CRS 206)
EA 12 1,400.00 16,800.00 0.00

12 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00
13 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 0.00
14 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,600.00 1,600.00 0.00
15 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 13,000.00 13,000.00 0.00
16 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 50,000.00 50,000.00 0.00
17 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 66,000.00 66,000.00 0.00
18 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 41,607.50 41,607.50 0.00

TOTALS: 3,690,000.00 0.00
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	subs: Listed Subcontractors of Silvia Construction

Subcontractor        Item

C-18, Inc.               5 - Striping


